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PRESENTING SPONSOR + HOST HOTEL 

The Breakers Palm Beach 

Wedding Site + Blog • www.weddingsbythebreakers.com 

Resort Website • www.thebreakers.com 

Facebook.com/WeddingsbytheBreakers | Pinterest.com/BreakersWedding 
Twitter • @BreakersWedding

ITINERARIES & NAmE CARdS 

momental designs 
Kristy Rice • kristyrice@momentaldesigns.com 

www.momentaldesigns.com

CUSTOm EVENT LINEN 

Nuage designs 
Pablo Oliveira • pablo@nuagedesigns.com 

www.nuagedesigns.com

EVENT SOUNd  

The Breakers — Palm Beach Staging & Production  
audio.visual@thebreakers.com  

www.thebreakers.com

ENTERTAINmENT + PHOTOGRAPHY 

Elan Artists 

Josh Friedman • josh@elanartists.com 

www.elanartists.com

OFFICIAL PHOTOGRAPHERS 

Scott Clark Photo 
Scott Clark • scott@scottclarkphoto.com 

www.scottclarkphoto.com

Chellise michael Photography 
Chellise michael • chellise@chellisemichaelphotography.com 

www.chellisemichaelphotography.com

THE BREAKERS 

Paul Leone 

www.thebreakers.com

dESIGN, dECOR + FLORAL 

The Breakers — The design Studio 

www.weddingsbythebreakers.com

GIFTING + EVENT BRANdING 

Gifts for the Good Life 
Heather Arak-Kanofsky • akstudio@erols.com 
Susan Turnock • susan.arak@verizon.net 

www.giftsforthegoodlife.com

Arak Kanofsky Studio 
Heather Arak-Kanofsky • akstudio@erols.com 
Nathan Kanofsky • akstudio@erols.com 

www.arakkanofskystudios.com

GRAPHIC dESIGN + SHOW dIRECTOR 

Trisha Hay design 
Trisha Hay • trisha@trishahay.com 

www.trishahay.com

EVENT CALLIGRAPHY + HANd LETTERING 

deborah Nadel design 
deborah Nadel • deborahnadel@optonline.net 

www.deborahnadel.com

LETTERPRESS + PRINTING 

Two Paper dolls 
Vanessa Kreckel • vanessa@twopaperdolls.com 

www.twopaperdolls.com
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OFFICIAL VIdEOGRAPHERS 

dAY 2 + 3 SAmE dAY EdITS 

I do Films 
Lori Roche • lori@idofilms.com 
matt Buckman • matt@idofilms.com 

www.idofilms.com

EVENT HIGHLIGHT FILm 

Cloud Nine Creative 
Bruce Patterson • bruce@cloudninecreative.com 

www.cloudninecreative.com

OFFICIAL WEBSITE + WEB APP 

Flosites 
Ross Tanner • ross@flosites.com 

www.flosites.com

OCEAN LAWN TENT 

TentLogix 
Nate Albers • info@tentlogix.com 

www.tentlogix.com

LIGHTING dESIGN  

Hy-Lite Productions, Inc. 
mike Steighner • mike@hylite.com 

www.hylite.com

CUSTOm TURNdOWN GIFT 

Hannah Handmade 
Andrea Liss • andrea@hannah-handmade.com 

www.hannah-handmade.com

GALA mENUS 

Lehr & Black 
Ellen Black • lehrandblack@aol.com 

www.lehrandblack.com

ENTERTAINmENT 

WELCOmE PARTY ENTERTAINmENT 

The Powerhouse Group 
Alan James • alanjames@thepowerhousegroup.com 

www.thepowerhousegroup.com

dAY 2 AFTERNOON BREAK, dESSERT PARTY  

& AFTER HOURS PARTY dANCERS 

The Zanadu Group 
Cheryl Beitler • info@zanadugroup.com 

www.zanadugroup.com

OCEAN GRILL GUITARIST  

music Works 
Keith Lang • keith@musicworkstalent.com 

www.musicworkstalent.com

GIFTING 

TIEKS by Gavrieli 
michelle Kauffman • michelle@tieks.com 

www.tieks.com/weddings

Style me Pretty 
Abby Larson • abby@stylemepretty.com 

www.stylemepretty.com

Rent the Runway 

www.renttherunway.com

Checkerboard, Ltd. 
micah Chase • micah@checkernet.com 

www.checkernet.com

Vermont Wedding Style 
Paige Hiller 

www.vermontweddingstyle.com

The Birthday Party Project 
Paige Chenault • paige@paigechenaultevents.com 

www.thebirthdaypartyproject.org



engage!12 :: The Breakers www.engage12.com

wiTh greaT appreciaTion To The many parTners who collaBoraTed on This evenT!

REISENTHEL GIFT TOTE PROCUREmENT 

Tulla Belles 
Cindy Folak 

www.tullabelles.com

OFFICIAL PINTEREST “PINNER” 

LuxeFinds 
Phyllis Cheung • phyllis@luxefinds.com 

www.luxefinds.com 

http://pinterest.com/LuxeFinds/engage-12/

SPECIAL PRINTING 

Alpine Creative Group 
Steve Paster • steve@alpinecreativegroup.com 

www.alpinecreativegroup.com

GENERAL SESSION FURNITURE RENTAL 

Great Hire USA 
Aundrea Insinna  • info@greathireUSA.com 

www.greathireusa.com

RENTAL TREES 

Rainforest X LLC 
Pat Chisholm • pat.chisholm@gmail.com 

www.rainforestxllc.com

LILLY dISPLAYS 

Lilly Pulitzer 
Jennifer Hall • jhall@lillypulitzer.com 

www.lillypulitzer.com

dESSERT PARTY AISLE RUNNER 

The Original Runner Company 
melissa Loiacono • melissa@originalrunners.com 

www.originalrunners.com

dESSERT PARTY SPECIAL EFFECTS 

Confetti & Fog FX Special Effects Company 
Ariel Castillo • confettifx@yahoo.com 

www.confettiandfogfx.com

dESSERT PARTY & GALA ICE 

Styled Ice 
dean Carlson • styledice@comcast.net 

www.styledice.com

LUNCHEON CHAIRS & GALA STAGING 

Regency Party Rentals 
Nick Ivancevic • nick@regencyparty.com 

www.regencyparty.com

AFTER HOURS PARTY dJ 

Entertainment management Group 
Javier montes • Javier@emgartists.com 

www.discoveremg.com

AFTER HOURS PARTY PHOTO WALL 

Funtastic Photofavors   
Scott Edelsberg • funtasticphotos@aol.com 

www.funtasticphotofavors.com

SPECIALTY FOOdS 

donut divas 
info@donutdivas.com 

www.donutdivas.com

WELCOmE PARTY PROPS 

Say Cheese! Paper Props 
Carla david • carla@carladaviddesign.com 

www.saycheesepaperprops.com
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BEVERAGE SPONSORS 

Stacole Fine Wines  
Laura dePasquale, m.S. • llaura.depasquale@countryvintner.com 

www.countryvintner.com

Pasternak Wine Imports  
Eve Bordarier • ebordarier@pasternakwine.com 

www.pasternakwine.com

Southern Wine & Spirits 
Tasha Greer • tgreer@southerNwine.com 

www.southernwine.com

Republic National distributing Company 
Craig daimond • craig.daimond@rndc-usa.com 

www.rndc-usa.com

HAIR ANd mAKEUP STYLISTS 

Shawn Leech • shawnleech@aol.com 

www.rainsalon.com

Carlos Astiazarain • solracone@att.net


